
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2017; Index Type= Notaries;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201701100000
07940

01/10/2017
12:09:16

DABBS
MARJORIE O

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

201701190000
23490

01/19/2017
10:42:17

HAYWOOD
VALERIE H

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

201701200000
25160

01/20/2017
12:10:31

ELLIOTT AMY NOTARY MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

201701130000
17810

01/13/2017
08:30:13

HARTFORD
FIRE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MILLER MARY
GROVER

201701240000
28330

01/24/2017
09:48:29

JEFFCOAT
HEATHER B

NOTARY OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201701130000
18000

01/13/2017
09:29:23

DRAWHORN
BRANDY

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

201701130000
19170

01/13/2017
03:39:32

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SIMS LAURIE
T

201701260000
30640

01/26/2017
08:22:30

FOSTER KELLI NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

201702060000
44340

02/06/2017
11:15:18

HILL DANA B NOTARY OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201702060000
44840

02/06/2017
11:54:16

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY TOWNSEND
KRISTEN

201702060000
44860

02/06/2017
12:00:16

FERINO
BRITNEY

NOTARY HARTFORD
FIRE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201701300000
34780

01/30/2017
09:54:53

KICKER
LYNDA T

NOTARY MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

201702080000
48330

02/08/2017
04:03:09

GOODEN
FERLICIA

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

201702090000
48760

02/09/2017
10:45:11

HENSON
APRIL D

NOTARY OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201701310000
38140

01/31/2017
02:04:05

GREGG
RICHARD W

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

201701310000
38180

01/31/2017
02:13:58

HAGGARD
JAMES H

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

201702140000
53540

02/14/2017
11:05:47

JONES
KENNETH W

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY



201702140000
53860

02/14/2017
01:08:17

ELLISON
CLIFTON
BOGENE

NOTARY OLD
REPUBLIC
SURETY
COMPANY

201702140000
54320

02/14/2017
02:46:46

EVANS GREG
W

NOTARY STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

201702150000
54660

02/15/2017
08:27:17

FEDERATED
MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JULIUS WADE
L

201702150000
54660

02/15/2017
08:27:17

JULIUS WADE
L

NOTARY FEDERATED
MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201702150000
54850

02/15/2017
09:25:18

FAIN
CAROLYN

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

201702150000
55640

02/15/2017
01:56:56

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ANCHORS
DENISE C

201702150000
55660

02/15/2017
02:24:47

GIBSON
CHRISTIE L

NOTARY MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

201702150000
55650

02/15/2017
02:15:42

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GILMORE
TAYLOR

201702150000
55650

02/15/2017
02:15:42

GILMORE
TAYLOR

NOTARY EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

201702150000
55770

02/15/2017
02:40:17

EISSLER
JEANINE B

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

201702150000
55790

02/15/2017
03:00:26

KIES
STEPHANIE

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

201702150000
55840

02/15/2017
03:11:23

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY FOX BONNITA
B

201702150000
55760

02/15/2017
02:35:19

DUBOSE
KRISTEN ANN

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA


