Instrument #		Name	Party Role	Doc Type	other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
201701100000 07940	01/10/2017 12:09:16	DABBS MARJORIE O		NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA						Description
201701190000 23490	01/19/2017 10:42:17	HAYWOOD VALERIE H		NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA						
201701200000 25160	01/20/2017 12:10:31	ELLIOTT AMY		NOTARY	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY						
201701130000 17810	01/13/2017 08:30:13	HARTFORD FIRE INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MILLER MARY GROVER						
201701240000 28330	01/24/2017 09:48:29	JEFFCOAT HEATHER B		NOTARY	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY						
201701130000 18000	01/13/2017 09:29:23	DRAWHORN BRANDY		NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA						
201701130000 19170	01/13/2017 03:39:32	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SIMS LAURIE T						
201701260000 80640	01/26/2017 08:22:30	FOSTER KELLI		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						
201702060000 14340	02/06/2017 11:15:18	HILL DANA B		NOTARY	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY						
201702060000 14840	02/06/2017 11:54:16	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	TOWNSEND KRISTEN						
201702060000 14860	02/06/2017 12:00:16	FERINO BRITNEY		NOTARY	HARTFORD FIRE INSURANCE COMPANY						
201701300000 34780	01/30/2017 09:54:53	KICKER LYNDA T		NOTARY	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY						
201702080000 8330	02/08/2017 04:03:09	GOODEN FERLICIA		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						
01702090000 8760	02/09/2017 10:45:11	HENSON APRIL D		NOTARY	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY						
201701310000 8140	01/31/2017 02:04:05	GREGG RICHARD W		NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA						
201701310000 8180	01/31/2017 02:13:58	HAGGARD JAMES H		NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA						
201702140000 53540	02/14/2017 11:05:47	JONES KENNETH W		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						

	1		1		1	T.	1	_	1	
201702140000 53860	02/14/2017 01:08:17	ELLISON CLIFTON BOGENE		NOTARY	OLD REPUBLIC SURETY COMPANY					
201702140000 54320	02/14/2017 02:46:46	EVANS GREG W		NOTARY	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY					
201702150000 54660	02/15/2017 08:27:17	FEDERATED MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JULIUS WADE L					
201702150000 54660	02/15/2017 08:27:17	JULIUS WADE		NOTARY	FEDERATED MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY					
201702150000 54850	02/15/2017 09:25:18	FAIN CAROLYN		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY					
201702150000 55640	02/15/2017 01:56:56	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ANCHORS DENISE C					
201702150000 55660	02/15/2017 02:24:47	GIBSON CHRISTIE L		NOTARY	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY					
201702150000 55650	02/15/2017 02:15:42	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GILMORE TAYLOR					
201702150000 55650	02/15/2017 02:15:42	GILMORE TAYLOR		NOTARY	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY					
201702150000 55770	02/15/2017 02:40:17	EISSLER JEANINE B		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY					
201702150000 55790	02/15/2017 03:00:26	KIES STEPHANIE		NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA					
201702150000 55840	02/15/2017 03:11:23	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	FOX BONNITA B					
201702150000 55760	02/15/2017 02:35:19	DUBOSE KRISTEN ANN		NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA					